2015 MCLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Ray Arnett, Chair

Fremont Area District Library
104 East Main Street

Fremont, M1 49412-0098

Phone: 231-928-0243

Fax: 231-924-2355

E-mail: rarnett@fremontlibrary.net

At-Large
Representative

Term ends
12/31/2015

Audrey Bondar

Henry Ford Hospital
Sladen Library-K17

2799 W. Grand Blvd.
Detroit, M| 48202-2689
Phone: 313-916-2550

Fax: 313-874-4730

E-mail: abondarl@hfhs.org

Special Library

Term ends
12/31/2016

Eva Davis Canton Public Library Public Library
1200 S. Canton Center Rd. Term ends
Phone: 734-397-0999 ext. 1065
Fax: 734-397-1130
E-mail: davise@cantonpl.org

Brad Eden Valparaiso University At-Large
Christopher Center Library Services Representative
1700 Chapel Drive Term ends
ValparaiSO, IN 46383 12/31/2016
Phone: 219-464-5099
E-mail: brad.eden@valpo.edu

<vacant> School Library

Term ends
12/31/2015

Scott Garrison

Ferris State University

FLITE

1010 Campus Drive

Big Rapids, M1 49307

Phone: 231-591-3729

Fax: 231-591-3724

E-mail: scottgarrison@ferris.edu

Academic Library

Term ends
12/31/2016

Judy Hauser

Oakland Schools Information Center
2111 Pontiac Lake Road

Waterford, M| 48328-2736

Phone: 248-209-2371

Fax: 248-209-2021

E-mail: judy.hauser@oakland.k12.mi.us

School Library

Term ends
12/31/2017




Jennifer Helmen

Saint Joseph Regional Medical Center

5215 Holy Cross Parkway
Mishawaka, IN 46545
Phone: 574-335-1012

Fax: 574-335-1051

Email: helmenj@sjrmc.com

Special Library

Term ends
12/31/2017

<vacant> Academic Library
Term ends
12/31/2017
: ; Grand Ledge Area District Library At-Large
glescergfgfhe”’ 131 East Jefferson Street Representative
y Grand Ledge, M1 48837-1534 Term ends
Phone: 517-622-3018 12/31/2017
Fax: 517-627-6276
E-mail: gladldirector@gmail.com
Randy Riley Library of Michigan Permanent Seat

P.O. Box 30007

! No term limit

Lansing, M1 48909
Phone: 517-373-5860
Fax: 517-373-5853
E-mail: rileyrl@michigan.gov

Robert Roethemeyer Concordia Theological Seminary At-Large
Walther Library Representative
6600 North Clinton Street Term ends

Phone: 260-452-2146
Fax: 260-452-2126
E-mail: robert.roethemeyer@ctsfw.edu

Bryan Skib

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Harlan Hatcher Graduate Library
100 Hatcher North

Ann Arbor, Ml 48109

Phone: 734-936-2366

Fax: 734-763-5080

E-Mail: bskib@umich.edu

Research Library

Term ends
12/31/2017

Patricia Stringfellow,
Vice-Chair

Jasper County Public Library
208 West Susan Street

Rensselaer, IN 47978-2447
Phone: 219-866-5881

Fax: 219-866-7378

E-mail: pstringfellow@myjcpl.org

Public Library

Term ends
12/31/2016

Diane Walker

University of Notre Dame
221 Hesburgh Library

Notre Dame, IN 46556-5688
Phone: 574-631-7790
E-mail: dwalker6@nd.edu

Research Library

Term ends
12/31/2015




<Vacant>

<Vacant>
Phone:
Fax:

E-mail:

Optional Seat




